
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/13/15

Saturday Start 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 02/14/15 Sat $30,032,390 $14,366,124 $40,000,000 $26,737,967.91 1.496 8.2% 8.2% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 02/18/15 Wed $27,029,151 $27,295,636 $50,000,000 $33,422,459.89 1.496 7.4% 15.0% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 02/21/15 Sat $29,813,154 $41,556,888 $60,000,000 $40,106,951.87 1.496 8.2% 22.0% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 02/25/15 Wed $27,772,182 $54,841,832 $70,000,000 $46,791,443.85 1.496 7.6% 27.9% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 02/28/15 Sat $30,427,305 $69,396,865 $80,000,000 $53,475,935.83 1.496 8.3% 33.9% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 03/04/15 Wed $29,209,948 $83,369,571 $90,000,000 $60,160,427.81 1.496 8.0% 39.2% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 03/07/15 Sat $34,991,400 $100,107,859 $100,000,000 $66,844,919.79 1.496 9.5% 45.0% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 03/11/15 Wed $36,226,178 $117,436,809 $110,000,000 $73,529,411.76 1.496 9.8% 50.4% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 03/14/15 Sat $40,065,153 $136,244,619 $125,000,000 $83,600,000.00 1.496 10.8% 55.7% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 03/18/15 Wed $39,848,796 $154,114,188 $142,000,000 $94,900,000.00 1.496 10.7% 60.5% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 03/21/15 Sat $44,672,646 $174,146,937 $159,000,000 $106,300,000.00 1.496 12.0% 65.2% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 03/25/15 Wed $48,416,287 $195,858,463 $178,000,000 $119,000,000.00 1.496 12.9% 69.7% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 03/28/15 Sat $55,277,932 $220,646,986 $203,000,000 $135,700,000.00 1.496 14.6% 74.1% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 04/01/15 Wed $61,972,847 $247,851,364 $227,000,000 $151,700,000.00 1.496 16.2% 78.3% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 04/04/15 Sat $80,705,781 $281,627,891 $300,000,000 $200,500,000.00 1.496 20.6% 82.8% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 04/08/15 Wed $102,255,197 $324,423,158 $400,000,000 $267,400,000.00 1.496 25.3% 87.1% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 04/11/15 Sat $157,376,272 $390,287,386 $500,000,000 $334,200,000.00 1.496 36.2% 91.8% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 04/15/15 Wed $145,713,656 $451,270,642 $0.00 1.496 34.0% 94.6% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 04/18/15 Sat $228,195,595 $546,773,772 $0.00 1.496 47.9% 97.2% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 04/22/15 Wed $218,570,484 $638,248,656 $0.00 1.496 46.4% 98.5% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 04/25/15 Sat $353,703,172 $786,278,508 $0.00 1.496 63.6% 99.4% 26th Payment 2,376,606

22 04/29/15 Wed $349,712,775 $932,638,321 $0.00 1.496 63.1% 99.8% 27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,700,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/13/2015


